12/13/2018 NTC Thermistor Probes with Ring Lug | Ametherm
Search
Sensing Thermistor  » NTC Thermistor-Probe Assembly with Ring Lug
NTC Thermistor-Probe Assembly with Ring Lug
PANR Series: NTC Thermistor Probe Assemblies for Temperature Sensing
and Measurement
Our NTC thermistor probe assemblies are manufactured from a specially formulated metal oxide ceramic material that is extremely accurate in sensing

Key Specifications:
Isolation voltage to 5 kV
Resistance at 25 ºC from 10 kΩ to   250 kΩ
Beta from 3,000 K to 4,500 K
Dissipation constant of 3 mW/ºC
Home Inrush Current Sensing Thermistor Tools About Video Library Blog Contact Us
12/13/2018 NTC Thermistor Probes with Ring Lug | Ametherm
Show 100  entries Search:
Thermal time constant of 40.0 s
Max. power of 125 mW
Mounting hole diameter of 3.7 mm or 4.4 mm
PANR A1 Stud B C d E F G
– 9.5±0.5mm #6 18.6±0.5mm 152.4±7.0mm 5.0±0.5mm 1.0±0.5mm 5.5±0.5mm 6.5±0.5mm
PANR Electrical Table
PANR501350 0.5 3,500 M 3 40.0 125 995-
PANR501350
PANR102350 1.0 3,500 M 3 40.0 125 570-1413-ND 955-
PANR102350
PANR202395 2.0 3,950 L 3 40.0 125 995-
PANR202395
PANR302395 3.0 3,950 L 3 40.0 125 570-1416-ND 995-
PANR302395
PANR502395 5.0 3,950 L 3 40.0 125 955-
PANR502395
PANR103395 10.0 3,950 L 3 40.0 125 570-1402-ND 995-
PANR103395
PANR253411 25.0 4,111 R 3 40.0 125 955-
PANR253411
PANR503411 50.0 4,111 R 3 40.0 125 955-
PANR503411
PANR104450 100.0 4,500 S 3 40.0 125 570-1414-ND 995-
PANR104450
PANR254450 250.0 4,500 S 3 40.0 125 570-1415-ND 955-
PANR254450
PANR03395-
275
PANR103395-